



This is to confirm that Shambhavi Hupare Published following article Smart E-Tender Processing and Tracking Application Using Blockchain Volume 10, Issue 11, pp: 224-228 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Shalvi Bhambure Published following article Smart E-Tender Processing and Tracking Application Using Blockchain Volume 10, Issue 11, pp: 224-228 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Onkar Falle Published following article Smart E-Tender Processing and Tracking Application Using Blockchain Volume 10, Issue 11, pp: 224-228 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Harshad Danawle Published following article Smart E-Tender Processing and Tracking Application Using Blockchain Volume 10, Issue 11, pp: 224-228 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Prof. Shailesh Bendale Published following article Smart E-Tender Processing and Tracking Application Using Blockchain Volume 10, Issue 11, pp: 224-228 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364